
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l, In case amounttobe ted lier and the bills total does not match PreParc JV for debit or credit.2. Attach

additional sheets if quan of bills or DCs is more than the space Provided. ClearlY mark the sPace provided with 'see

a$achment'. 3. Purchase officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to aPProve
tity A, exclude

all bills ftom 10,000/- to I' 00,000/- . 4. Attach
tead include

JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amount

transPort, Hamali charges, etc and ins in Amount

6
Date 25-4-21 Prepared by: PRABHAKAR

PO/WO no. 7 6323 PO / WO Date. t0-4-21

1,88,593-50PO/WO amountSupplier Name SUMMIT SALES LLP

MPLProjectModi Propenies Pvt LtdFirm./Company

Bill amountRill DateSl. No

10.745-0020-4-211',70341

10,745-00Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

DC matches MRNMRN No.DC. DateSl. No.

iler o No913 3020-4-211458'71

trYes tr No2

3

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges/Charge s

Amount C -Other Debits :

10,745-00
Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

(explained below)

8,593-50

o Yes o Excess recetved n Short receive

AmountE-PO/WO value:

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-I8%

Quantity received as Per PO /WO

)
Is difference between PO / Bill accePtable?

ble limits o No (exPlained below)
material vedrecelS shortExces

(explained below)material D Noestr No - wait for

6Yes-Rs o
Close P0 / w?o

hen paYing)given (deduct w
Advance Paid / PDC

03-05-21
Payment - due date

7-o6.-{It, stLLRemarks: FIN

Accounts
Manager

AccountantAccounts -
receiver of

bill

MDProcurement
Manager

Purchase
Manager

Purchase

Officer
Approved

by

Sign:

Date

10,0001 7. MD to approve all bills above 1, 00,000/'

B. 6. To be aPProved bY accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

Bill No.

DC.No

I



a

\

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP *jiElr,tii*iL li'ly*is6,,
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M'G'Road, Secunderabad - 5uuuus

Email: purchase(@modiproperties'com
I of I :2044-2021

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

RuPees: Ten Thousand Seven

GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044CLZ7

and Paise Eight OnIY

161xq
pr Iq
1-'

for Summit

17034lnvoice No.

20-04-2021

76323

lnvoice Date.

PONo.

t0-a4-2021PO Date.

65324Req ID

09-04-2021Req Date

177568Loc ReqNo

Sy No. 82i l, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

Private

Taxo/o Tax AmtGrossRateQtyHSN/SACDescription of Goods
1,587.60l88,820.00l8

10155 - Plumbing - CPVC - Concealed StoP Cock -

51.4818286.00t322MaleCPVC CPVC adapter0079I Plumbing

MAPT 3/4"

I

I

I

I

I

AmormtInvoiceTotalIGST
SGST

CGST
Total Taxable Amount

819.54
819.54

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Hundred FourtY Five

Authorised

Customer Details

1,639.08

tl

t7

1

I

\
9,106.00

I

I

10,745.08



Purchase Order
,,u!).t!Jl)l'u\JlllOr' Pasei's) t Ct z 10-0'4-2021 I 2:55:42 PM

Modi ProPerties Pvt.Ltd.
s-i-iglrc iI +, Itnd Floor, M.G.Road, secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Supplier Details
76323Doc No

it Sales LLP

5-4-187 l3&4,II nd floor,soham Mansion'MG Road' Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C|Z7

040-6633555 I 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems'

Item Name

1 10052 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC piPe - 20 mm (10 ft len) 320.00 210.00 0.00 18.00 79,296.OO

- nos

10073 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Elbow - 3/4 In - nos

L1O21O - Plumbing - CPVC - Stripover Bend - 3/4 In - nos

0.00 5,841.00L

2i'

I

3l

1B

18

.00

.00 ,4072

i

+if Of SS - Plumbing - CPVC - Concealed Stop Cock - 3l4ln -

j nos
I

sif OOO1 - Plumbing - cPVc - cPVc Coupling - 3/4 In - nos

i

siroOOz - Plumbing - cPVc - cPVc Tee ' 3l4In - nos
I

I

ZlrOf S+ - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4 In - nos

L

10091 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC End cap - 3/4In - nos

8.00

17.00 0.00

18.00

18.00

18

18.00

18.00

.0018

.20

27,75360

679.68

t4t

,63519

I

CPVC - CPVC End cap - 1 In - nos

- 25 mm (10 ft len)

26.00

12.00 0.00

13.00 0.00

32O.OO I o'oo 
i

li
tl

AccePted the above 
-ferms

for SummitSalesLLP

.00 352.82

6,018.00

6,136,00

401.20

18.00 554.60

18.00

18,00 797.68

18.00 I

I

And Conditions

nos
MAPT 3/4"

10053 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC PiPe

- nos

ltlodi t
Pvt,Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

D2-

18.00

18,00

18.00

2,407.2O

2,086.24

1,019.52

L,982.40
8

9

ol

I

10208 - Plumbing - CPVC - Threaded End Plug - ll2ln -

10079-Plumbing-cPVc.cPVcMaleadapter-314|n-

nos

nos

40.

t7

00

.00

00

.00

0

0

1

\,1

3/4" MAPT

11 10099 - Pl umbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA - Ltrs

13

10251 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer Elbow - 3/4 in X

U2 in - Nos

10062 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - 1 In - nos

L4 LO254 -Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer FTA - 3/4 in X

U2 in - Nos

10092 - Plumbing -

10079 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Male adapter '314ln'

47.O0 0.00

15

60

\"
I tzr
1

I

For
I

oate: ))-

u7564

Quote Date

Nil

2B-Ot-202L

to-o4-2021Doc Date

Quote No

SupplySupPIYTYPe

GSTDiso/oRateQtv

Name

\.\ Name i

20

17

tFrom ComPanY

Amount I
I

L

I

I

I

I

i

4so.oo 
1

I

40.00 
I

48.00 
i

l

?2.00 

I

11.00 
I

I

51.00 I

I

4e0.00 
I

1

o,oo 
I

ara\

o.oo 
1

120.oo I

68.00 
\

I

108.00 I

,8o.oo \

I

23.00 

\

,0.00 

\
130.001

2o.oo I

10.oo \

\

10.00 

\
52'00 

\

52.00 \

I

I

o.oo I 18.00 
i

l

8.oo \ o.oo 
\

.,,\,..\

13.00 

\ 
o'oo 

\

2ss.oo \ 
o.oo i

I

I

\

i



a Purchase Order
Original / Office Copy / Purchase Div'Copy

708.00

481.44

0.00 18.00 t,774.72

0.00 18.00 3,540.00

0.00 18.00 1,239.00

584.40

p"g"t) z or z
'10-04-2021 I 2:55:42 PM

10216 - Plumbing - CPVC - Pipe - 1 U4 In - nos

10130 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Coupling - L 714In - nos

1OO7O - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVCTee Reducer - Llnx314

In - nos

\"1

\,,\

\-\ 47.OO

60.00

105.00

32.00

[1
23

24

nos

- nos

tOZl4 -Plumbing - CPVC - Elbow - t ll4In - nos

10131 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - ! Ll4ln ' 50

10

10

.00

.00
21OO - Carpentry - hardware - Fischer - 6mm - pkts

2305 - Carpentry - hardware - Wood Screws - 35 x 8 mm 58.00 0.00 18.00

Total Order Value ' ' '

Po [h]- 1rr5?r

.00

N

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification , All items shall be of "Prince' /'Sudhakar' brand'

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax lnclusive of all taxes

Delivery Date Next DaY'

Delivery Location May Flower Platinum

SY 8211 ' 
MallaPur' Nacharam'

Phone' 7680971999

PenalitY For DelaY Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be borne by us'

B^,t-

to quality and specifications' Above order for C-601 to 606 B

rb:l)

x

W tLllL'
ItltS '

w+ff"

_ lb1y7 t

1,>41 l'
$lql4

.1{ s74 
^

L8J5,,
rq3! f1/
\ t utlr

Nil
Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

ComPletion Date

Measurment

SecuritY

Remarks

Fot Nodl

Authorlsed Signatory

Nil

we resewe the right to reject items not conforming

6bi,oog,soa 604 PurPose

Nil

Nil

Nil

,ror"6*
Pa-l<- -

fb"-!lA/'J'1-'
L---'.

Accepted the above Terms And conditions

For s,unnft Sates LLP

Pvt Ltd'

I

188,593.5o

Name :

\v

oate )J-

,

22.656.00 1,l1 +o.oo 
t

I

2o.oo I

I

8.oo I

I

48o.OO I

I

3o.oo 
I

I

s1.00 
i

i

o.oo I 18.00 
I

...0 \ ,r.oo 
\

,..\,,..\

I

1

I
I

Name :



21 C.Pvc End Cap l " Nos 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 l0 l0
22 C.Pvc End )ap 3/4" Nos 120 15.0 4.0 4.0 108 108
23 C.Pvc Plug l/2' Nos 4.0 4.4 0
24 C.Pvc threadend cap (Durnmy) 1/2" Nos 300 40.0 4.0 4.0 280 280
25 C.Pvc M.A.F.T 3 14"x3/4" Nos 60 7.4 4.0 4.A 52 52
26 C.Pvc I\{.A.E.T I ll2. Nos 4.O 4.0 0

Nos 4.0 4.4 0

28 C.pvc CJamp l" Nos 4.0 4 0 0
,CI Cpvc Cl4mp I l/4" Nos 4.0 4.4 0

30 C.pvc solvent Nos 20 3.0 4.0 4.0 20 z0
31 C.pvc l1l,4il tsall Value Nos 1.0 4.0 4.0
32 Di waters Nos 4.0 4.0 0
)3 Brass l/2" l]all \Ialrue GI Nos 4.0 1.0 0
J+ C.Pvc.Brass,elbowl 314 t'x ll2" Nos 25.0 300 4.0 1.0 130 130
35 Wall rnixture adaptor Nos 2.0 3.0 l0 23 23
36 C.Pvc.Brass Tee 3/4 nx l12" Nos 0
37 C.Pvc F.A.B.T l" Nos 1.0 0
38 C.Pvc F.A.B.T 314" x l/2" Nos 0
39 C.Pvc M.A.B.T 314'X llZ" Nos 0
40 Fishers Nos 1.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 10 I 0boxs
41 screw s Nos 1.0 1.0 4.0 10 I Oboxs
42 Teflon Tapes Nos 10.0 14.0 6.0 1.r) 74 74.0 0
43 C.Pvc.Plain Elbow I l/4" Nos 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 52 32
44 C.Pvc.45 degrees bend I %" Nos 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 50 50

Total 1891

(

(

27lGI Nipple t/2'x4u

0l---

4.0

6.0



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
, #5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secrurderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@)modiproperties.com

supplier / customer / rransporter - copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044C[Z7 1 of 1 :2044-2021

Customer Details DC No. t4587

Modi Properties Private Limitod,.

Sy No. 8211, Mallapur, Nachararq Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

DC Date.

PONo.

20-04-202r

76323

PO Date. 10-04-202t

Req ID 65324

Req Date 09-04-2021

Loc Req No 177568

Description of Goods HSNiSAC Qty

I 10155 - Plumbing - CPVC - Concealed Stop Cock - 3/4 [n - nos l8

10079 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Male adapter - 3/4 In - nos 22

1

4

C

I
9

l(
lr
t2

13

l4

l5

l6

t7

18

l9

2A

21

22

Z'

24

25

26

a

27

28

29

30

INWARI)

Dt:

Si

l\!0ilt Pflur.llRTlgS PW: Sy.No.

for Summit Sales

In',vnrd No

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

It*ceived I!1,;

Authorised signatory

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

i"iP.N l{,x{ ,



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copv GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

Rupees : Ten Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Five and Paise Eight Only

for Summit
I.N\Y

ii:r'raiti i\o

TRANSTT COPY

1 of 1 :2044-2021

*"%

.. ,ii\ i'ia

Customer Details Invoice No. 17034

Invoice Date.

PONo.

20-04-2021

76323

PO Date. to-o4-2021

Req ID 65324

Req Date 09-04-2021

Modi Properties Private Limite{.

SyNo. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IE,IZM
Loc Req No r77568

HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross TaxYo Tax AmtDescription of Goods

l8 490.00 8,820.00 I8 1,587.60I 10155 - Plumbing - CPVC - Concealed Stop Cock -

22 13.00 286.00 18 51.482 10079 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Male adapter -

MAPT 3/4"

3

q

5

6

7

8

9

l0

l1

t2

t4

15

I fotat Taxable AmotrntSGSTIGST CGST

Total Invoice Amount819.54819.54

+8LDo208F-
;u T-'
Si

Itu, sy,llc. t/lt.),il;r,,1 Fi.0l IiiTiIS PVT

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
......i,,-,i

Authorised signatory

I

I

I

t3l

I I

l

I I

II

I I
l

I,639.08I 9,106.00

I 10,745.08I

I


